
4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

Buffalo Run
12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSE  1st 126APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

OTTO  2nd 124JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

WEATHER  3rd 122SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

GUS  4th 120PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

BETTY  5th 118CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

HELLFIRE  6th 116HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

KOJAK  7th 114WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

MAGGIE  8th 112RICE'S VON MAGGIE MAE

ZOEY  9th 110RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

STORM 10th 108JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM

LUCY 11th 106LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

GYPSY 12th 104RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

SPICE 13th 102BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

BUCK 14th 100GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

BEAR 15th 98JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

SAVI 16th 96SAVANNAH SAVI KHAN

KATE 17th 94JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE

THUNDER 18th 92HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

ISABELLE 19th 90HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

GUMP 20th 88GUMPTION OF NELSON RIDGE

CLUTCH 21st 86BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

AVA 22nd 84GERETY'S AVA

MICKEY 23rd 82WATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE

CEASAR 24th 80MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

JAEGER 25th 78JAEGER MEISTER

ABBEY 26th 76GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

ABBY 27th 74TRIGGER TIMES GABBY ABBY

MOSES 28th 72TRIGGER TIMES HOLY MOSES

CASH 29th 70DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

MOCHA 30th 68PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

NALA 31st 66JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

JILL 32nd 64HAYNES' HOT MESS

TANGO 33rd 62DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO
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4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

PATCH 34th 60SANBORN'S APACHE JET

APACHE 35th 58SONNY'S APACHE BRASS

TEE 36th 56MISS LADY TEE

PAISLEY 37th 54JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY

BLUE 38th 52BLUE CRUSH

K 39th 50C K DUTCHESS K

MEG 40th 48JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

TESSA 41st 46JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

DEUCES 42nd 44ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD

KONA 43rd 42KANGAROO KONA

BULLET 44th 40KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

RENO 45th 38ROCK CREEKS RENO'S STAR BLASTER

SASSY 46th 36SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

TILLIE 47th 34RICE'S TILLIE OF MIDNIGHT OUTLAW

CRUZ 48th 32JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ

JEWEL 49th 30ROCKY CREEK'S JEWELS HEAVENLY STARS

BUTTERCUP 50th 28BUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE

DUPIE 51st 26BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

DIXIE 52nd 24JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

BELLA 53rd 22SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA

MACK 54th 20GERETY'S MACK DADDY

MEYERS 55th 18MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

JADE 56th 164B'S JADE

DORA 57th 14JENSEN'S DORA

DIGGS 58th 12ROCKY CREEK'S DIGGING STARS

ASPEN 59th 10ASPEN PAISLEY TEX

MAX 61st 6JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

LETZ 62nd 4LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

AVA 63rd 2FLY'N'GUN BONDHU AVA

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

TANGO  1stDOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

GUS  1stPRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

CASH  2ndDOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

TANGO  2ndDOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO
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4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

ROSE  3rdAPPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ZOEY  3rdRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

GYPSY  4thRGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

APACHE  4thSONNY'S APACHE BRASS

OTTO  5thJAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BETTY  5thCROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

SASSY  6thSASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

ISABELLE  6thHAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

BUTTERCUP  7thBUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE

TEE  7thMISS LADY TEE

LETZ  8thLETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

CLUTCH  8thBRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

BUCK  9thGUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

KONA  9thKANGAROO KONA

RENO 10thROLL THE DICE RENO

RENO 10thROLL THE DICE RENO

MAX 10thJLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

TEE 11thMISS LADY TEE

JADE 11th4B'S JADE

THUNDER 12thHELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

MOCHA 12thPARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

ZOEY 13thRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BULLET 13thKT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

KOJAK 14thWEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

DIGGS 14thROCKY CREEK'S DIGGING STARS

MEYERS 15thMEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

JILL 15thHAYNES' HOT MESS

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PAWS  1st 54RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

KINSEY  2nd 52HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER

LETTY  3rd 50WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

GUAGE  4th 48KB'S SHARP SHOOTING GAUGE

CROW  5th 46CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

GENTRY  6th 44GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER
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4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

VIRGIL  7th 42PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

VIXEN  8th 40DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

ASPYN  9th 38BF'S A BARRON OF SPINNING ASPYN

SKYY 10th 36RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SKYY

MAX 11th 34MAX VON HEIM

ROK C 12th 32TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

HOSS 13th 304-B'S STORMTROOPER HOSS

CARL 14th 28CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

CLAIR 15th 26CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR

SHORTY 16th 24SHORTY MCGOO SPIRIT

JOVI 17th 22HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE

ROSE 18th 20CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

PEARL 19th 18WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

DAISY 20th 16WHITECROFT'S WILD DAISY SHADOW

JINX 21st 14ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX

STARLA 22nd 12TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

BLACKFOOT 23rd 10BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT

VENUS 24th 8RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS

ANNIE 25th 6ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

CANDY 26th 4WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH

ATHENA 27th 2RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 102RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

GUS  2nd 100CLEAR CREEK GUS

PRINCE  3rd 98RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

ASTRO  4th 96CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

RIO  5th 94REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

CASE  6th 92CASE OF WINE UNDER THE SHADE TREE

MASON  7th 90MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

JUDGE  8th 88ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

BLAZE  9th 86RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

SEEKER 10th 84ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

SUNNY 11th 82RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

DAKOTA 12th 80HUNTER'S DAKOTA
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4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

DASH 13th 78LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

ANNA 14th 76"ANNA" VERSARY TO REMEMBER

KATE 15th 74BACON FORK'S KATE

SI 16th 72SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON

JUNE 17th 70PBG'S RING OF FIRE

IVY 18th 68RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

LOLA 19th 66REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

ABBEY 20th 64RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

JOLENE 21st 62PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

JET 22nd 60JET ECLIPSE

SHINER 23rd 58SHINER BLONDE VII

RIDDICK 24th 56RIDDICK EASTWOOD KHAN

MAYBELLINE 25th 54ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE

NITRO 26th 52RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO

HUCK 27th 50RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

ECHO 28th 48DV'S DESERT CANYON ECHO

TERZAH 29th 46KB'S WARRIOR PRINCESS II

SADIE 30th 44REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

LILY 31st 42DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

SCOTCH 32nd 40RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SCOTCH

ROSALEE 33rd 38RAMBLIN ROSALEE

ALBERT 34th 36HUNTER'S ALBERT

SYDNEY 35th 34BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY

DUKE 36th 32KB'S HE'S GOT SWAGGER "THE DUKE"

RAZZ 37th 30ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA

BREEZE 38th 28KB'S BLAZIN' WILD FIRE "BREEZE"

KEENE 39th 26LIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT

TWIST 40th 24RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE

BAZOOKA 41st 22BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND

PERAZZI 42nd 20SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

LADY 43rd 18LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY

CRACKER 44th 16WATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER

SCOUT 45th 14ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

GABRIEL 46th 12KB'S JENNY'S BLAZIN' GABRIEL

ROXY 47th 10GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA
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4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

STORM 48th 8I AM THE STORM

SIG 49th 6SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

GEE 50th 4CLEAR CREEK GOOD GIRL-GG

CHICO 51st 2FLY N CHICO SUAVE

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PERAZZI  1stSUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

KEENE  1stLIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT

HUCK  2ndRGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

IVY  2ndRGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

KING  3rdRB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  3rdREMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

JUDGE  4thROCKY RIVER JUDGE

SI  4thSILAS ROBERTSON WILSON

PERAZZI  5thSUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

KATE  5thBACON FORK'S KATE

MASON  6thMASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

SIG  6thSUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

BAZOOKA  7thBAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND

GUS  7thCLEAR CREEK GUS

RIO  8thREMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

PRINCE  8thRB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

DASH  9thLA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

BLAZE  9thRGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

JUNE 10thPBG'S RING OF FIRE

JOLENE 10thPBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

ASTRO 11thCLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

GUS 11thCLEAR CREEK GUS

SCOUT 12thADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

MAYBELLINE 12thROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE

ROSALEE 13thRAMBLIN ROSALEE

JUDGE 13thROCKY RIVER JUDGE

LILY 14thDAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

DASH 14thLA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH
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4-B'S HUNTING RESORT

12/9/2021 - 12/12/2021

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

LUCY  1st 46LUCY GOOSY SUSHI

RIDGE  2nd 44BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

BELL  3rd 42KOLBY'S SOUTHERN BELLE

OAKLEY  4th 40GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

OAKLEY  5th 38RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

QUEEN  6th 36RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL

WYATT  7th 34HUNTER'S WYATT

DOT  8th 32HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

VAL  9th 30RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

RUBY 10th 28SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

BASIL 11th 26HUNTER'S BASIL

TANK 12th 24RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TANK

NATTY 13th 22ROBBINS' NATTY

KIMBER 14th 20DV'S LONG SHOT KIMBER

CHAMP 15th 18APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

GAUGE 16th 16DV'S MIDNIGHT LEGEND

STELLA 17th 14BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

RUBY 19th 10WATERWAY'S TINY DANCER

BRETTA 20th 8BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

RIVER 21st 6RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH

BENELLI 22nd 4BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

XENA 23rd 2GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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